

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.)..... CRLMP No(s).
7296/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 29/11/2016
in CRLRC No. 1463/2016 passed by the High Court Of Madras)

G. KARTHIK

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

K. LATHA

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date : 02/05/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Petitioner(s) Ms. G. Indira, Adv.
Mr. K. V. Jagdishvaran, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The petitioner is directed to produce the order sheet(s)
from the date when the petitioner was set ex-parte.

Post after summer vacation.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)
Court Master

(Renu Diwan)
Assistant Registrar